

**The Dayton Foundation** | The Regional Community Foundation

## We help you help others.

https://www.daytonfoundation.org

## Mail in Donations:

Make donation gifts by check to the Northridge Polar Bear Foundation Fund #3451with this form.

Asterisk items (\*) are required for us to process your gift.

Your Gift Information: Gift Amount: *		I wish to remain anonymous in publications produced by The Dayton Foundation and by the receiving fund and/or organization.  ☐ I wish to remain anonymous with the receiving fund's advisor.			
Check Number	_			e receiving rund's advisor.	
Apply My Gift to: Northridge Polar Bear Foundation Fund #3451		☐ This gift is for an event. ☐ This gift is on behalf of an organization.			
7 PP 1		The gift is in mer		л.	
Special instructions for Dayton Foundation staff:		☐ This gift is in honor of someone.			
Your Information:					
Title:	~	,			
Name: *					
Address: *				Apt or Suite (optional):  Apt/Suite #:	<ul><li>Apartment</li><li>Suite</li></ul>
City: *				, py care , .	
State/Province: *		~			
ZIP Code: *					
Country *	United States				
Daytime Telephone: *			For Online Donations:  To make a secure credit card online donation to the Northridge  Polar Bear Foundation Fund use the following link:		
E-mail Address: *				nfoundation.org/ccgift.html?fund = Northridge_	
	☐ International Numb	er?			
☐ I would like to receive	e the Foundation's email	updates.			

## Mail in Information:

## Make Check Payable to The Dayton Foundation: \*

Indicate "for Northridge Polar Bear Foundation Fund #3451" in the notation area on check\*

Mail to:

The Dayton Foundation 1401 S Main St #100 Dayton, OH 45409

For questions about your gift contact: Lucy Baker, Donor Relations Officer at The Dayton Foundation (937) 225-9960